
Facultatea de Inginerie    

Domeniul: Mecatronică și robotică    

Specializarea: Robotică    

An universitar 2025/2026   

Nr crt Nr matricol

1 173

2 175

3 176

4 178

5 179

6 181

7 182

8 183

9 184

10 185

11 186

12 187

13 188

14 189

15 192

16 193

17 195

18 196

Nr crt Nr matricol

1 124

2 132
3 141

4 120

5 171

Reinmatriculati an IV

GRUPA RO_41

AN IV ROBOTICĂ


